Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
Product Overview
Monopolar Multi-Interface Digital
Voltage- and Current-controlled
Fast Power Supply F A S T - P S - M
•	 The FAST-PS-M series is a new series of fast power supplies with dual interface for standard and fast

Power Factor > 0.95
Local Control / Monitor Graphic Display and Encoder/6 LEDs
Ordering Code Acronym Description
FASTPSM3030A FAST-PS-M 3030-900 FAST-PS-M 3030-900 – Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply 30A@30V (900W max)
FASTPSM6010A FAST-PS-M 6010 FAST-PS-M 6010 – Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply 60A@10V (600W max)
FASTPSM7508A FAST-PS-M 7508 FAST-PS-M 7508 – Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply 75A@8V (600W max)
FASTPSM1006A FAST-PS-M 1006 FAST-PS-M 1006 – Current- and Voltage-Controlled Digital Power Supply 100A@6V (600W max)
FASTPSACINXA FAST-PS-AN-IN FAST-PS-M Analog Control Input (0-10V) on BNC connector – optional – 1-kHz Bandwidth
FASTPSTRINXA FAST-PS-TR-IN FAST-PS-M Trigger Input on BNC connector - optional
0-FLUCS Technology